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Gantt Task = - Resource
Chart = Usage - <0 Other Views - Sheet ~
Task Views Resource Views
'ﬂ' Task Mame ~ Total Slack
0 4 Wellmont Substation 0 days
1 | R Project Start 0 days
2 4 Mobilization 0 days
3 Eey Mobilize 0 days
4 4 Construction 0 days
5 4 Below Grade 0 days
b ) Grade Site 4 days
7 (A Set Foundations 0 days
& 2 Install Conduit 12 days
9 Eey Dig Cable Trench 0 days
10 4 Above Grade 2 days
11 A Erect Steel Structures 12 days
12 ) Install Equipment 0 days
13 ey Install Grounding 18 days
14 2 Install Bus and Jumpers 12 days
15 Eey Lay Control Cable 0 days
E 16 4 Fence 4 days
5 17 [y Install Fence 4 days
% 18 4 Site Restoration 0 days
E’ 19 (2 Remove Equipment 0 days
= 20 2 Lay Stoning 24 days
A Eey Lay Roadway 22 days
22 4 Project Closeout 0 days
23 A Substaintial Completion 0 days
24 \[EA T Gy Project Complete 0 days
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Data
Duration « | Est Start -
59 days Wed 1/7/15
0 days Wed 1/7/15
10 days Wed 1/7/15
10 days Wed 1/7/15
34 days Mon 1/26/15
13 days Mon 1/26/15
8 days Mon 1/26/15
9 days Mon 1/26/15
3 days Mon 2/9/15
4 days Tue 2/10/15
23 days Thu 2/12/15
8 days Thu 2/12/15
6 days Tue 2/17/15
2 days Thu 2/26/15
8 days Thu 2/26/15
12 days Wed 3/4/15
7 days Mon 2/9/15
7 days Mon 2/9/15
26 days Tue 2f17/15
5 days Wed 3/25/15
2 days Tue 2/17/15
4 days Tue 2/17/15
10 days Thu 4/2/15
10 days Thu 4/2/15
0 days Mon 4/20/15

T Filter:

2 Group by: |[No Group]

[Ma Filter]

I:(l-l« 7y Highlight |[Mo Highlight] = | Timescale:
| |'Weeks -
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Est Finish ~  Actual Start -
Mon 4/20/15 NA
Wed 1/7/15 MNA
Thu 1/22/15 NA
Thu 1/22/15 NA
Tue 3/24/15 NA
Mon 2/16/15 NA
Thu 2/5/15 NA
Mon 2/9/15 MNA
Wed 2/11/15 NA
Mon 2/16/15 NA
Tue 3/24/15 NA
Wed 2/25/15 MNA
wed 2/25/15 NA
Mon 3/2/15 MNA
wed 3/11/15 NA
Tue 3/24/15 NA
Wed 2/18/15 NA
Wed 2/18/15 MNA
Wed 4/1/15 NA
Wed 4/1/15 MNA
wed 2/18/15 NA
Mon 2/23/15 NA
Mon 4/20/15 NA
Mon 4/20/15 MNA
Mon 4/20/15 NA
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Zoom Split View
Jan 11, '15
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Jan 4, '15
1/4

lan 18, 15
1/18

lan 25, 15
1/25

Feb 22, 15
2/22

Marl, 15
31

Mar 8, 15
3/8

Mar 15, 15
35

Mar 22, 15
322

Mar 29, 15
3/29

Actual Finish -
NA

NA :
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NA f
NA ]
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NA
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NA
NA
NA
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] 0%

MNA 0%
NA 1 0%
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AprS, 15
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NA
MA
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